
フリー走行クラス    フリー走行 武蔵 ２本目 2022 / 12 / 11

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 96 FB 1 天龍つよぽん?? EIJIのおﾎﾓ達ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HCR32 2'08.141 6 / 6 232.258
2 106 FB 2 ACTiVE-R 0 ACTiVE-RKP47ｽｰﾊﾟｰKP470号 KP47 2'12.485 3 / 6 4.344 4.344 214.712
3 107 FB 3 きよぴｰ KKK TURBO ECR33 ECR33 2'12.641 2 / 2 4.500 0.156 225.470
4 121 FC 1 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'14.287 2 / 6 6.146 1.646 189.474
5 124 FC 2 ACTiVE-R Ⅰ ACTiVE-R KP47 1号 KP47 2'17.615 6 / 6 9.474 3.328 182.125
6 123 FC 3 長野 周次 氷銀BRZ ZC6 2'17.785 6 / 6 9.644 0.170 189.807
7 129 FD 1 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'19.151 6 / 6 11.010 1.366 182.741
8 92 FA 1 masa-555 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★5号 GDB 2'19.608 2 / 6 11.467 0.457 213.439
9 97 FB 4 右田 慎也 T-SELECT R33 ECR33 2'19.676 3 / 6 11.535 0.068 217.304
10 117 FC 4 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'19.872 6 / 6 11.731 0.196 180.905
11 122 FC 5 中島 正幸 eｶﾞﾚ★86六兵衛6 ZN6 2'19.933 6 / 6 11.792 0.061 186.207
12 119 FC 6 中丸 仁太 ﾊﾟﾃ盛りBRZ白 ZC6 2'19.962 3 / 5 11.821 0.029 182.741
13 135 FB 5 たつお☆S15 S15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'19.997 4 / 6 11.856 0.035 208.897
14 125 FC 7 ﾘｭｳﾄﾏﾝ ﾘｭｳﾄﾏﾝ86 ZN6 2'20.265 2 / 6 12.124 0.268 183.051
15 132 FD 2 藤本 正直 ﾊﾞｳﾝｽｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ☆ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'20.524 6 / 6 12.383 0.259 190.141
16 152 FE 1 新田 英治 新田自動車ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ+ SS40T 2'20.540 5 / 6 12.399 0.016 206.107
17 139 FC 8 しゅんや eｶﾞﾚ★ﾎﾛぶっ飛び号 AP1 2'20.996 2 / 5 12.855 0.456 179.700
18 137 FC 9 ｾｲﾘｭｳ86 ﾄﾖﾀGT86 ZN6 2'21.188 5 / 5 13.047 0.192 184.932
19 111 FC 10 松尾 智道 ZN6@7 ZN6 2'21.191 5 / 6 13.050 0.003 184.932
20 103 FB 6 ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ME☆Z33☆ Z33 2'21.563 5 / 6 13.422 0.372 196.364
21 126 FC 11 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 S15 2'22.150 5 / 6 14.009 0.587 180.602
22 113 FC 12 くすもん ﾊｯｽﾙむくむく号 SE3P 2'22.420 2 / 6 14.279 0.270 175.896
23 131 FD 3 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'22.621 6 / 6 14.480 0.201 181.208
24 99 FB 7 中山 あたる あたるけどあたらないｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'23.502 3 / 6 15.361 0.881 206.107
25 151 FE 2 時田大奨 ﾌｨｱｯﾄ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 595 2'23.598 5 / 6 15.457 0.096 180.301
26 110 FC 13 市川 敦之 Y'z BAHN SXE10 SXE10 2'23.765 5 / 6 15.624 0.167 180.602
27 105 FB 8 ﾔﾏ ME☆RC-F USC10 2'24.145 6 / 6 16.004 0.380 216.433
28 154 FE 3 HAYA@ND L&F ND5RC 2'24.953 5 / 6 16.812 0.808 173.633
29 141 FD 4 なおき MSK147TS 973AB 2'25.270 4 / 5 17.129 0.317 174.757
30 157 FE 4 松尾 伸二 MTKS ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'26.746 3 / 6 18.605 1.476 177.340
31 150 FE 5 平木 孝二 switch-ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'31.012 3 / 5 22.871 4.266 163.636

93 FA ﾕｰﾀﾛｰ 相間自動車ﾜｺｰｽﾞGTO Z15A 出走せず
118 FC ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 出走せず
128 FD ｴｽﾃｯｸEF9 ｴｽﾃｯｸEF9 EF9 出走せず

Entry :34    Start :31
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